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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Eurell1191
Surgent's Elite

13.450 13.000 13.90012.300 12.95013.900 79.500
4 2 7T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Colton Dee312
Danik

13.350 12.750 12.95012.550 13.50012.950 78.050
6 3T 6 8 3T 1 2 

2 

Max Diab1044
Premier IL

13.500 12.150 12.45013.100 11.40013.300 75.900
2T 9 1 16 2 16 3 

3 

Rex Scott1046
Premier IL

12.150 11.250 13.85012.950 12.70012.800 75.700
22 21 3 2 7 4 4 

4 

Brigham Youngstrom811
Madison

13.500 12.500 12.50012.150 12.20012.750 75.600
2T 5 11T 15 8 8T 5 

5 

Jacopo Gilozzi257
Capital-VA

13.000 13.350 12.75012.200 11.20012.300 74.800
14 1 10 10T 16T 17T 6 

6 

Ryker Shaw809
Madison

13.700 10.900 13.05011.950 12.60012.300 74.500
1 24 13 5 16T 5 7 

7 

Matthew Biahyl1315
Upstate-NY

13.150 11.350 11.85012.300 13.20012.500 74.350
10T 19T 7T 23 10T 2 8 

8 

Rahul Sampat1316
Upstate-NY

12.300 11.400 12.55012.800 12.20012.850 74.100
20 18 5 14 6 8T 9 

9 

Daniel Tu-Tygrs313
Danik

13.150 11.450 12.80010.450 12.45012.950 73.250
10T 17 27 9 3T 7 10 

10 

Taylor Haun1039
Premier-TN

12.700 12.400 9.80013.050 12.20012.950 73.100
16 6 2 32 3T 8T 11 

11 

Braden Price810
Madison

13.100 11.800 12.75012.150 11.00012.100 72.900
12T 12 11T 10T 19 20T 12 

12 

Jacob Gaspari1030
Platinum

12.400 12.100 13.55011.150 10.80012.500 72.500
18T 10 22T 3 10T 22 13 

13 

Evan Salters255
Capital-VA

11.950 12.300 12.05012.850 10.70012.450 72.300
25 7T 4 19T 12T 23 14 

14 

Cory Nguyen1239
Top Squad

12.900 10.950 11.50011.500 12.20012.400 71.450
15 23 14 27 14T 8T 15 

15 

Will Bughi419
Dynamic

13.300 12.750 13.4009.650 10.00011.800 70.900
7T 3T 29T 4 20 26T 16 

16 

Shaunak Puri783
Lakeshore

13.250 11.850 11.75011.350 11.20011.400 70.800
9 11 18 24T 24 17T 17 

17 

Zachary Traylor733
Inland Empire

12.400 11.550 13.0009.600 11.95011.100 69.600
18T 15T 31 6T 26T 12 18 

18 

Parker Higbee808
Madison

13.100 10.750 11.90010.250 11.60011.500 69.100
12T 26 28 22 21 14T 19 

19 

Rankin Shum818
Metro-Ore

13.300 9.500 11.75011.150 11.70011.450 68.850
7T 29 22T 24T 22T 13 20 

20 

Emery Smith1045
Premier IL

11.200 10.800 12.05011.400 10.50012.300 68.250
30 25 16T 19T 16T 24 21 

21 

Keaton Whittaker817
Metro-Ore

13.400 11.750 10.55011.300 8.50012.550 68.050
5 13 19 31 9 29 22 

22 

Joseph Minus253
Capital-VA

11.650 11.350 10.75010.550 11.00012.400 67.700
26 19T 26 29 14T 20T 23 

23 

Zachary Fox1155
Seawind

12.100 10.650 12.15011.250 11.2009.500 66.850
23 27 20T 18 30 17T 24 

24 

Cameron Wingrove135
AirTime

12.650 8.000 11.55010.750 11.60010.500 65.050
17 31 25 26 28 14T 25 

25 
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Garrett Squibb210
CGC-Santee

12.050 9.050 11.10011.400 8.80010.000 62.400
24 30 16T 28 29 28 26 

26 

Ryan Chang396
Diamond Elite

11.350 12.300 12.00011.450 12.5000.000 59.600
28 7T 15 21 32 6 27 

27 

Michael Luca1192
Surgent's Elite

11.250 11.550 12.70011.250 4.5007.400 58.650
29 15T 20T 13 31 30 28 

28 

Peyton Gaston1156
Seawind

12.250 0.000 12.4009.650 10.00011.200 55.500
21 32 29T 17 25 26T 29 

29 

Will Bergeman1317
Upstate-NY

0.000 11.050 10.70011.000 10.20011.100 54.050
31T 22 24 30 26T 25 30 

30 

Travis Kellar254
Capital-VA

0.000 11.600 13.00012.250 0.00011.450 48.300
31T 14 9 6T 22T 31T 31 

31 

Leland Shimizu1240
Top Squad

11.450 10.600 12.7500.000 0.00012.450 47.250
27 28 32 10T 12T 31T 32 

32 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 3-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matt Whittaker961
North Valley

13.750 12.350 14.80012.650 14.00014.000 81.550
2 6T 3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Garrett Dee314
Danik

14.200 13.100 11.50012.850 13.60012.500 77.750
1 1 2 13 4T 2 2 

2 

Michael La Rochelle1241
Top Squad

12.700 12.600 12.30012.650 12.20012.700 75.150
8 4 3T 7T 3 6 3 

3 

Augusto Delerme149
Artistic Sports

12.900 12.400 12.65012.300 12.80011.950 75.000
7 5 5 4 10 3 4 

4 

Christian Correale148
Artistic Sports

13.150 10.700 12.70013.150 12.40012.500 74.600
5 12 1 3 4T 4 5 

5 

Aaron Brooks863
Mid-Columbia

12.350 12.850 12.60011.650 10.00013.200 72.650
9 2T 8 5 2 11 6T

6T

Jacob Vaneske471
First Flight

13.200 12.350 12.30010.700 12.25011.850 72.650
4 6T 11 7T 11T 5 6T

6T

George Khoury277
Classic-MN

12.050 12.850 12.10011.850 10.25012.250 71.350
12 2T 7 10 8 10 8 

8 

Liam Madden784
Lakeshore

12.300 11.900 12.00011.900 11.20012.000 71.300
10 9 6 11 9 8 9 

9 

Joseph Medina441
Elmira

13.300 9.800 12.35011.550 10.95012.400 70.350
3 13 9T 6 7 9 10 

10 

Asher Hacking812
Madison

11.850 11.400 11.80011.550 11.85011.850 70.300
13 10T 9T 12 11T 7 11 

11 

Andrew Austin1031
Platinum

12.950 12.000 12.7500.000 0.00011.150 48.850
6 8 13T 2 13 12T 12 

12 

Jason Davis819
Metro-Ore

0.000 11.400 12.20010.400 0.00012.450 46.450
14 10T 12 9 6 12T 13 

13 

Brian Lloyd1318
Upstate-NY

12.150 0.000 11.4000.000 0.0000.000 23.550
11 14 13T 14 14 12T 14 

14 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3-D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Danik * 229.050 40.700 37.300 35.850 37.250 38.400 39.550
41 1 5 1T 1

2 Madison * 224.350 40.300 35.700 36.250 38.300 37.150 36.650
22 3 3 4T 2

3 Premier IL * 219.850 36.850 34.200 37.450 38.350 38.400 34.600
15 4 1 1T 4

4 Capital-VA * 219.000 36.600 37.250 37.300 37.800 37.150 32.900
36 2 2 4T 5

5 Upstate-NY * 215.350 37.600 33.800 36.100 35.800 36.450 35.600
63 6 4 6T 3

6 Top Squad * 193.850 37.050 34.150 24.150 36.550 37.550 24.400
54 5 8 3 7

7 Metro-Ore * 183.350 26.700 32.650 32.850 34.500 36.450 20.200
77 7 6 6T 10
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